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Quality Attributes Sheet For Chef Boyardee Beef Ravioli 6-108oz UPC 64144 81080 
 

Ingredient Statement: TOMATOES (TOMATO PUREE, WATER), WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT MACARONI PRODUCT WITH 
FORTIFIED PROTEIN MADE WITH CASEIN (ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, 
IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), FOLIC ACID), CASEIN, WHEAT GLUTEN, 
NICOTINIC ACID, THIAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE, RIBOFLAVIN, REDUCED IRON), GROUND BEEF (NO MORE THAN 15% FAT), 
GROUND BEEF (NO MORE THAN 24% FAT), LESS THAN 2% OF: HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, CRACKERMEAL (BLEACHED 
WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CARROTS, TEXTURED VEGETABLE 
PROTEIN (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE AND CARAMEL COLOR), SALT, ONIONS, CITRIC ACID, FLAVORINGS, CARAMEL 
COLORING, SOYBEAN OIL.  CONTAINS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT 
 

Nutritional Information:    
Per serving 1 cup 

(257g) 
Calories 260 
Calories From Fat 70 
 % Daily 

Value 
Total Fat, 8g 12% 
     Saturated Fat, 3.5g 18% 
     Trans Fat, 0g  
Cholesterol, 25mg 8% 
Sodium, 600 mg 25% 
Potassium, 460mg 13% 
Carbohydrate, 30g 10% 
     Dietary Fiber, 4g 16% 
     Sugars, 6 g  
Protein, 16 g  
Vitamin A 6% 
Vitamin C 0% 
Calcium 4% 
Iron 15% 
 Date: 3/2018

 
ALLERGENS Milk, Soy, Wheat 
Product Facts  
Gross Weight (lbs) 45.505 
Net Weight (lbs) 40.500 
Case Cube (ft3) 0.993 
Case Dimensions 
(LxWxH) 

18.75 x 12.625 x 7.25 

Pattern Tie x High = 
Total cases 

7 x 7 = 49 

Shelf Life 720 Days 
Storage Dry, Ambient 
Kosher Not a Kosher Product 
Country of Origin Information 

Finished Product USA 
 
CHILD NUTRITION IDENTIFICATION 068906: 
Contents of this can (108 oz) proves 13 servings. 
Each 8.31 oz serving (by weight) of this Beef 
Ravioli in Meat Sauce (8 pies per serving)  
provides 2.0 oz of equivalent meat/meat 
alternate and 3/8 cup of red/orange vegetable 
for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. 
(Use of this logo and statement authorized by 
the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA, 06/12). 
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